HYDRA-MOUNT CORPORATION
PUMP/MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKETS AND COUPLINGS
Electric Motor Applications
Gasoline Engine Applications
Table Of Contents
Engine/Pump Mount Part Number Selection
Engine Mount Selection Chart “G” Series
Special Application Engine Mounts

Clutch Size
Drive Plate Hub
How To Order Drive Plate
Example:
Part Number:         325 - 06 - A
Drive Plate Selection 325
Drive Plate Hub Selection
Order
Number
Clutch
Size
D
Bolt Circle
Mounting
Holes
6   ”1/2
7   ”1/2
8”
10”
SAE A 5/8” -9T-16/32”
3/4” -11T-16/32”
SAE B 7/8” -13T-16/32”
SAE BB 1”-15T-16/32”
6-   ”3/8
8-     ”11/32
6-     ”13/32
8-     ”13/32
Order
Number
Pump Shaft Torque
Rating
8.44
9.44
10.32
12.32
7.87
8.75
9.62
11.62
Foot Mount
Frame Number
Pump Flange
Product Type                                FM - 40 - A2
Ordering Information
2.00
1.18
14.25
15
SAE 4
1.063
2.12
14.25
15
SAE 4
.750
2.43
14.25
15
SAE 4
2.01
1.18
12.37
13.125
SAE 5
FM-36-M3 Foot Mounting Bracket for small gerotor torque motors.
Fits Eaton M Series, Danfoss, OMM and other motors with
same mounting.